
		
	
	
                      GHANA TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
 

   
                 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR    

                                DIPLOMA AND DEGREE PROGRAMMES   
                                         CONTINUING STUDENTS  
                                        FIRST SEMESTER    

 
ACTIVITY    

  
DATES 

Registration for Continuing Students Monday, 28th September – Monday, October 3, 
2020 

Teaching begins  Monday, 5th October, 2020 

Deadline for Deferment Wednesday, 11th  November, 2020  

Mid -Semester Examinations Monday 16th – Sunday, 22nd November, 2020 

Congregation Saturday, 28th November, 2020 

Students’ Evaluation of Lecturer(s) and Courses Monday, 7th – Saturday, 12th December, 2020 

Teaching Ends Sunday, 20th December, 2020 

Christmas Break Wednesday, 23rd December, 2020 

Revision Week Monday, 28th December, 2020 – Monday, 10th 
January 2021 

End of First Semester Examinations Period Monday, 11th- Sunday, 31st January, 2021 

First Semester Ends  Sunday, 31st January, 2021 

Public Holidays 
Founder’s Day                               –   Monday, September 21, 2020 
Farmers Day                                  –   Friday, December 4, 2020 
Christmas Day                               –   Friday, December 25, 2020 
Boxing Day                                   –   Saturday, December 26, 2020 
New Year’s Day                            –   Friday, January 1, 2021 
Constitution Day                           –   Thursday, January 7, 2021                       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

		
	
	
                      GHANA TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
 

   
                 ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR    

                                DIPLOMA AND DEGREE PROGRAMMES   
                                         CONTINUING STUDENTS  
                                      SECOND SEMESTER    

 
ACTIVITY    

  
DATE 

Registration for Continuing Students Monday, March 1st – Friday, 5th March, 2021 

Teaching begins  Tuesday, 9th March, 2021 

Deadline for Deferment Monday, 19th April, 2021 

Mid -Semester Examinations Monday, 12th – Saturday, 17th April, 2021 

Students’ Evaluation of Lecturer(s) and Courses Monday, 24th – Saturday, 29th May, 2021 

Teaching Ends Saturday, 29th May, 2021 

Revision Week Monday 31st May – Saturday, 5th June, 2021 

Second Semester Examinations Period Monday, 7th- Sunday, 27th June, 2021 

Second Semester Ends  Sunday, 27th June, 2021 

Re-sit August 2021 

Public Holidays 
Independence Day   –   Saturday, March 6, 2021 
Good Friday            –   Friday, April 2, 2021 
Easter Monday        –   Monday, April 5, 2021 
May Day                 –   Saturday, May 1, 2021 
Eid-ul-Fitr               –   Thursday, May 13, 2021* 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

		
	
                                      
                               GHANA TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
 

                           ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 
                                           DIPLOMA AND DEGREE PROGRAMMES   
                                                  (FRESHMEN)  
                           JANUARY INTAKE (FIRST SEMESTER) 
 

 
ACTIVITY 

 
DATES 

Registration for Freshmen Monday, 18th – Saturday, 23rd January, 2021 

Orientation for Freshmen Monday, 25th January, 2021 

Teaching begins  Wednesday, 27th January, 2021 

Sports Day Friday, 12th February, 2021 

Medical Examination for Freshmen Friday, 19th – Saturday, 20th February, 2021 

Deadline for Deferment Wednesday, 24th February, 2021 

Matriculation Rehearsals Friday, 26th February, 2021 
Matriculation Saturday, 27th February, 2021 
Mid -Semester Examinations Monday, 15th March –Saturday, 20th March, 2021 
Students’ Evaluation of Lecturer(s) and Courses Monday, 19th – Saturday, 24th April, 2021 
Teaching Ends Saturday, 24th April, 2021 
Revision Week Monday, 26th – Friday, 30th May, 2021 
First Semester Examinations Period Tuesday, 4th – Tuesday 25th May, 2021 
First Semester Ends Tuesday, 25th May, 2021 
 
Public Holidays 
New Year’s Day      –    Friday, January 1, 2021 
Independence Day   –    Saturday, March 6, 2021 
Good Friday            –    Friday, April  2, 2021 
Easter Monday        –    Monday, April 5, 2021 
May Day                 –    Saturday, May 1, 2021 
Eidul-Fitr                –    Sunday, May 13, 2021* 
 

 

                              

               ***Last 3 weeks of Lectures should be done online. 
               

               
 
 
 
 
 



		
	
                                      
                               GHANA TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
 

                           ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 
                                           DIPLOMA AND DEGREE PROGRAMMES   
                                      (CONTINUING STUDENTS)  
                           JANUARY INTAKE (SECOND SEMESTER) 
 

 
ACTIVITY 

 
DATES 

Registration  Monday, 28th June– Friday 2nd July, 2021 

Teaching begins  Monday, 5th July, 2021 

Deadline for Deferment Friday, 13th August, 2021 

Mid -Semester Examinations Monday, 16th –Saturday, 21st August, 2021 

Students’ Evaluation of Lecturer(s) and Courses Tuesday, 22nd – Saturday, 25th September, 2021 

Teaching Ends Saturday, 25th September, 2021 

Revision Week Monday, 27th September – Saturday, 2nd October 2021 

Second Semester Examinations Period Monday, 4th – Sunday, 17th October, 2021 

Second Semester Ends  Sunday, 17th October, 2021 

 
Public Holidays 
Eid-ul- Adha                                             –    Tuesday, July 20, 2021* 
Founder’s Day                                          –    Wednesday, August 4, 2021 
Kwame Nkrumah Memorial Day             –    Tuesday, September 21, 2021 
Farmer’s Day                                            –    Friday, December 3, 2021                                          
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 


